West Wilts - NSEA Inter-Schools Show Jumping Inc. Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

Sunday, February 27, 2022 - Sunday, February 27, 2022

Class 1
Bridle No
21
23
22
16
3
64
129
85
84
20
130
105
83
99
119
120
75
38
93
91
90
92
124
50
47
49
48
106
104
107
45
44
43
46
65
131
53
56

Class 2
Bridle No
130
132
99
83
64
119
120
75
38
37
36
35
105
106
46
118
47
49
17

Drawn Order
08:00
08:02
08:05
08:07
08:10
08:12
08:15
08:17
08:20
08:22
08:25
08:27
08:30
08:32
08:35
08:37
08:40
08:42
08:45
08:47
08:50
08:52
08:55
08:57
09:00
09:02
09:05
09:07
09:10
09:12
09:15
09:17
09:20
09:22
09:25
09:27
09:30
09:32
09:35

Drawn Order
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:30
10:32
10:35
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:47
10:50
10:52
10:55

Horse

Chase me Charlie
Casino

Leigha

Ramsay Rocket
Snowden sprite
Furzey Lodge Helios
Bobbie

Sharon’s girl
Comsplan Zeus
JimBo

Tin Tin

Dromalga Pete
Mango

Danny

Blue

Timber III

Roble Cayena
Daffy

Mylo

Loose Arrangement
Tuddle Lane

Aitkin Rocket Man
Dolly

Bubbles Lad

Max

Nahla

Rosnakill Skittles
Rosewater Manchineel
Tully James

Black Magic Lad
Westerlake Corncockle
Jingle Bell

Prince Sebastian
Rough Terrain
Mayfly Curragh
Miami Dancer

The Pepemeister
Seahorse

Quazec

Horse

Tin Tin

Miami Dancer

Danny

Mango

Furzey Lodge Helios
Blue

Timber III

Roble Cayena

Daffy

Mr Jones
Kilmacredock Spectator
Liskellin Prince
Dromalga Pete
Rosewater Manchineel
Rough Terrain
Wainfelin starlight
Max

Nahla

Maisie

BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Judge/s
Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Number of Starters: 39

Class Notes
Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School

Farleigh School (not team)

St Marys (Not team)
St Marys (Not team)
Team Dauntsey's WQ
Team Dauntsey's WQ
Team Dauntsey's WQ
Team Dauntsey's WQ

Hanford Hod
Hanford Hod
Hanford Hod
Hanford Hod

Clifton College GQ
Clifton College GQ
Clifton College GQ
Hanford Hambledon
Hanford Hambledon
Hanford Hambledon
Hanford Hambledon

BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Judge/s
Section
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Number of Starters: 65

Class Notes

St Marys (Not team)
St Marys Team Pink

St Marys Team Pink

St Marys Team Pink

St Marys Team Pink
Clifton College Blue GQ
Clifton College Blue GQ
Hanford Hod

Hanford Hod

Hanford Hod

Hanford Hod
Malmesbury



15 10:57
3 11:00
27 11:02
24 11:05
25 11:07
26 11:10
103 11:12
108 11:15
104 11:17
107 11:20
45 11:22
44 11:25
43 11:27
48 11:30
Course Walk

67 11:47
66 11:50
65 11:52
56 11:55
58 11:57
57 12:00
59 12:02
92 12:05
90 12:07
94 12:10
91 12:12
63 12:15
52 12:17
62 12:20
51 12:22
55 12:25
20 12:27
12 12:30
135 12:32
6 12:35
100 12:37
77 12:40
82 12:42
89 12:45
60 12:47
87 12:50
31 12:52
10 12:55
5 12:57
126 13:00
125 13:02
11 13:05
Class 3

Bridle No Drawn Order
135 13:45
27 13:47
25 13:50
26 13:52
61 13:55
58 13:57
59 14:00
60 14:02
52 14:05
62 14:07
51 14:10
3 14:12
17 14:15
15 14:17
41 14:20
40 14:22
39 14:25

Drummore May Dancer
Snowden sprite
Tycooly Tornado
Helen's Lad

Millfield Roly Poly
Monkshorn Smart Alec
Excuzie

Nineteen sixty six
Tully James

Black Magic Lad
Westerlake Corncockle
Jingle Bell

Prince Sebastian
Rosnakill Skittles
15min

Belinda

Proud Fionn

Mayfly Curragh
Seahorse

Moore Hillclover
Whitley Village Wizard
Magdala Z

Aitkin Rocket Man
Tuddle Lane

Brandon Bulawayo
Loose Arrangement
Auburn Barry
Labansigh Bruce
Mochulla Boy

Bryn

Topaz

JimBo

Banksy

Vincenzo NRW
Quazec

Diablo

Annagh Lucky Star
CORBALLY Beauty
Game Changer

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
15min

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Townsend Flaming Samb Individual Only

Bailey

Ellis Island D’Argann
Kippure Shackelton
Robe Mairtan

Bird

Lily

Girly

90cm
Horse
Vincenzo NRW

Tycooly Tornado
Millfield Roly Poly
Monkshorn Smart Alec
Chantilly Imperial
Moore Hillclover
Magdala Z

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School

Clifton College GQ

Clifton College GQ

Clifton College GQ

Clifton College GQ

Hanford Hambledon

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Course Walk

Dean Close Navy

Dean Close Navy

Dean Close Navy

Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ
Beaudesert Park Green Team
Beaudesert Park Green Team
Beaudesert Park Green Team
Beaudesert Park Green Team
Beaudesert Park

Westonbirt School

BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Judge/s
Section
Individual Only

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Townsend Flaming Samb Team & Individual

Labansigh Bruce
Mochulla Boy

Bryn

Snowden sprite

Maisie

Drummore May Dancer
Mr Bumble

Willow

Legends Moon

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Number of Starters: 59
Class Notes

Hardenhuish School

Hardenhuish School
Hardenhuish School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Beaudesert Park Team
Beaudesert Park Team
Beaudesert Park Team
Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

St Marys Team Blue

St Marys Team Blue

St Marys Team Blue



35 14:
36 14:
66 14:
70 14:
65 14:
68 14:
122 14:
118 14:
29 14:
28 14:
8 14
7 14:
Course Walk
117 15:
116 15:
115 15:
34 15:
33 15:
32 15:
95 15:
94 15:
97 15:
123 15:
96 15:
14 15:
4 15:
10 15
125 15
127 15
126 15
11 15:
101 15:
77 15:
82 15:
67 16:
89 16:
87 16:
88 16:
5 16:
114 16:
31 16:
12 16:
100 16:
Class 4

Bridle No

70 16:
69 16:
68 16:
123 16:
98 16:
97 16:
117 16:
115 16:
127 17
116 17:
4 17:
102 17
9 17:
8 17:
76 17
42 17:
40 17:
39 17:
41 17:
32 17:
34 17
33 17:

Drawn Order

27
30
32
35
37
40
42
45
47
50

:52

55

07
10
12
15
17
20
22
25
27
30
32
35
37

140
142
145
147

50
52
55
57
00
02
05
07
10
12
15
17
20

40
42
45
47
50
52
55
57

:00

02
05

:07

10
12

115

17
20
22
25
27

:30

32

Liskellin Prince
Kilmacredock Spectator
Proud Fionn
Carrowclover
Templemore Wild One
Kaliber

Celynnen Top King
Wainfelin starlight
Clonboo Sam

Kilroe Boy

Trickle

Parc Valentine
10min

Smartie Pants

Lala

Billy Elliott

Dancing Queen
Aiakos de la Scarpe
Noble Sir Prize
Belle Amie

Brandon Bulawayo
Winterslow Wispawally
blade

Maui

Darifa

Nancy’s Chance
Kippure Shackelton
Lily

Dorito

Bird

Girly

Jasper

Annagh Lucky Star
CORBALLY Beauty
Belinda

Game Changer
Bailey

Cleo

Robe Mairtan
Connor

Ellis Island D’Argann
Banksy

Diablo

i1m

Horse
Carrowclover
Templemore Wild One
Kaliber

blade

Fort McMurry
Winterslow Wispawally
Smartie Pants

Billy Elliott

Dorito

Lala

Nancy’s Chance
Lausanne W

Josh Lad

Trickle

Abbie

Only Inca

Willow

Legends Moon

Mr Bumble

Noble Sir Prize
Dancing Queen
Aiakos de la Scarpe

Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
10min

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

St Marys Team Blue
St marys (Not team)
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close Maroon
Dean Close Maroon

St John's Marlborough Yellow WQ
St John's Marlborough Yellow WQ
St John's Marlborough Yellow WQ
St John's Marlborough Yellow WQ
Course Walk

Millfield Red

Millfield Red

Millfield Red

Royal High School Bath

Royal High School Bath

Royal High School Bath

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

St John's Marlborough Blue WQ
St John's Marlborough Blue WQ
St John's Marlborough Blue WQ
Millfield Blue

Millfield Blue

Millfield Blue

Cheltenham College

BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Judge/s
Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Number of Starters: 40
Class Notes

Dean Close Navy

Dean Close Navy

Dean Close Navy

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Team Dauntsey's WQ

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

St John's Marlborough Red WQ
St John's Marlborough Red WQ
St John's Marlborough Red WQ
St John's Marlborough Red WQ
St Marys (Not team)

St Marys Team Orange

St Marys Team Orange

St Marys Team Orange

St Marys Team Orange

Royal High School Bath

Royal High School Bath

Royal High School Bath



29
28

86
61
72
122
14
87
88
114
101
121
111
30

118

Class 5
Bridle No
102

9

121
111

30

1

86

98

42

112

13

2

17:

17
17

17
17

17

Drawn Order
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

35

137
140
17:
145
147
17:

42

50

152
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

55
57
00
02
05
07
10
12
15
17

40
42
45
47
50
52
55
57
00
02
05
07

Clonboo Sam
Kilroe Boy

Parc Valentine

Earl Galante
carmelia’s girl
Chantilly Imperial
totally worth it
Celynnen Top King
Darifa

Bailey

Cleo

Connor

Jasper

Flying fox 1st
Zara queen of hearts
Mr Black

vriends candy girl
Wainfelin starlight

imi10

Horse

Lausanne W

Josh Lad

Flying fox 1st
Zara queen of hearts
Mr Black

vriends candy girl
carmelia’s girl
Fort McMurry
Only Inca
summer cruise I1II
For Sira

Earl Galante

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

St John's Marlborough White WQ
St John's Marlborough White WQ
St John's Marlborough White WQ
St John's Marlborough White WQ

Cheltenham College

BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Judge/s
Section

>0 OE>I>EEI>

Number of Starters: 12
Class Notes



